Sylvania SASTA MAXIMUS
Delivering Safer Roads - for Vehicles and
Pedestrians
The SASTA MAXIMUS combines a performance LED module
with clever optics and a slim modern design to create a
value added, cost efficient yet highly flexible fixture for
use in pedestrian crossings or wherever a high powered,
efficient yet economical light source is required.

details, contact us.
LIFETIME OF THE LEDS @ TQ 25°C
All configurations 50,000h - L70
Copyright ©Schréder SA - Oct 2025. All rights reserved. Specifications are of an indicative nature and subject to change without notice. Sylvania SASTA MAXIMUS | 5
Sylvania SASTA MAXIMUS | CHARACTERISTICS
DIMENSIONS AND MOUNTING
W x H x D (mm) 437 x 643 x 80
Weight (kg) 9.30
Mounting possibilities Trunnion
Copyright ©Schréder SA - Oct 2025. All rights reserved. Specifications are of an indicative nature and subject to change without notice. Sylvania SASTA MAXIMUS | 6
Product Code Description Beam
Dist.
System
Power (W)
SASTA MAXIMUS
SL99Z43L60G2 SLED G2 60W 4K AS D2 PSN7 CO 9007 ASYM 60
SL99Z43L110G2 SLED G2 110W 4K AS D2 PSN7 CO 9007 ASYM 110
SL99Z43L150G2 SLED G2 150W 4K AS D2 PSN7 CO 9007 ASYM 150
SL99Z43L175G2 SLED G2 175W 4K AS D2 PSN7 CO 9007 ASYM 175
SASTA MAXIMUS PXS
SL99Z43L60PXS SLED PXS 60W 4K AS D2 PSN7 CO 9007 ASYM 60
SL99Z43L110PXS SLED PXS 110W 4K AS D2 PSN7 CO 9007 ASYM 110
SL99Z43L150PXS SLED PXS 150W 4K AS D2 PSN7 CO 9007 ASYM 150
SL99Z43L175PXS SLED PXS 175W 4K AS D2 PSN7 CO 9007 ASYM 175
ACCESSORIES: For use with SASTA MAXIMUS
SL00065 SASTAMAXIMUS FRONT GS 40MM + REAR 60MM
SL00064  SASTAMAXIMUS FRONT GS 40MM
SL00061 SASTAMAXIMUS REAR GS 60MM